HASNAH EINH LATIFF
NO-15 ANGGERIK ALLA
CONDUMINIUM JEN 1/20, DAMMARARA
Date:
The Manager, Al Rajhi Banking & Investment Corporation (Malaysia) Bhd
Dear Sir,
RE: PERSONAL FINANCING-i CHARGES
I, HASNAH BINTI LATIFF I/C no. 851122-08-5566
have been communicated and hereby agree to pay the following charges incurred and t be deducted from the proceeds of the Personal Financing-i:-
Processing fee - NIL Stamp duty - 0.5% of the total financing amount RM250.00 - RM250.00 - depends on the amount financing, tenure and age Standard Will Writing - RM350.00 (Optional)
Yes, I would like to subscribe to the Standard Will Writing from Amanah Raya Berhad through Al Rajhi Bank. I hereby confirm that I hav been informed and fully understood of the charge amount of RM350.00. I hereb provide my consent to deduct the said amount from the approved financing disbursement.
I acknowledge that the stamp duty, the delivery charges, Takaful premium and subscription fee for Standard Will Writing will be deducted direct from the financing proceeds.
Thank you.
Yours sincerely,

"No cash/any fees payment to be handed to Sales Staff upfront"

Name: HASNAH BINTI LATIEF I/C: 851122-08-5566